CATEGORIE DI PESO: classe B - classe A

MASCHILE

FEMMINILE

L ]

Minimosca

Mosca

Piuma

Super Piuma

Leggeri

Super leggeri

Welter Junior

Welter

Super Welter

Medio Junior

Medio

Super Medio

Medio Massimi Junior
Medio Massimi
Super Medio Massimi
Massimi leggeri
Massimi

Super massimi

Mini Mosca
Mosca

Piuma

Leggeri

Medi

Medio Massimi
Massimi
Super Massimi

fino a
fino a
fino a
fino a
fino a
finoa
fino a
fino a
fino a
fino a
fino a
fino a
fino a
fino a
fino a
fino a
fino a
oltre

fino a
fino a
fino a
fino a
fino a
fino a
fino a
oltre

52
54
56
58
60
62
64
66
69
72
75
78
81
85
90
95
100

100

45

&8 8 R &

70
70



CATEGORIE DI PESO: classe D - classe C

MASCHILE

FEMMINILE

Minimosca
Mosca

Piuma

Leggeri

Welter Junior
Welter

Medio Leggeri
Medio

Medio Massimi
Super Medio Massimi
Massimi Leggeri
Massimi

Super Massimi

Mini Mosca
Mosca

Piuma

Leggeri

Medi

Medio Massimi
Massimi
Super Massimi

fino a
fino a
fino a
fino a
fino a
fino a
fino a
fino a
fino a
fino a
fino a
fino a

oltre

fino a
fino a
fino a
fino a
fino a
fino a
fino a
oltre

51
54
57

63
67
7
75
81
86
91
100
100

45

S8 8RR &

70
70



